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Eiband
Volker
Sprenz|
Stumpe
Merkel
Haf
Eiband
Schmid
Schmid
Schuster
Linder
Happach
Maier
Waschek
Wuchterl
Lipp
Dorfler
Jelitto
Beck
Greulich
Angeli
Schréter

Enzensberger

Hoffmann
Gugel
Ried

Noll

Rose
Vanek
Schnaubelt
Grotz
Zech
Willer
GeBler
Abrell
Hartmann
Stimmel
Rauh
Schei
Heel
Merkel

Lupi-Turnier 2013

Blattl-Wertung

Vorname

Karl
Thomas
Michael
Karl-Heinz
Daniel
Ewald
Josef
Wolfgang
Josef
Josef
Alexander
Wendelin
Hubert
Florian
Fabian
Willi
Volker
Jurgen
Friedrich
Dominique
Michael
Gerhard
Bernhard
Simon
Werner
Peter
Manuela
Maximilian
Peter
Thomas
Christoph
Hermann
Franz
Herbert
Werner
Anton
Kevin
Willi
Sabine
Anton
Werner

(nach Runde 2)
Verein

Oberthingau
Rettenbach
Biessenhofen
Mauerstetten
Olympia KF
Oberthingau
Oberthingau
Leuterschach
Untergermaringen
Lauchdorf
Oberthingau
Obergermaringen
Ruderatshofen
Rieden
Ebenhofen

Irsee
Untergermaringen
Irsee
Untergermaringen
Lengenwang
Ruderatshofen
Hirschzell
Wald-Wimberg
Aufkirch
Lengenwang
Pforzen
Untergermaringen
Untergermaringen
Olympia KF
Oberbeuren
Lengenwang
Lauchdorf
Leuterschach
Pforzen
Wald-Wimberg
Lengenwang
Mauerstetten
Ebenhofen
Rieden
Biessenhofen
Olympia KF

Runde 1

30,9
31,8
47,5
50,0

54,6
32,5

69,6
64,2
82,6

65,6
23,6
55,0
71,7
51,5

37,3

111,0
112,2

44,7
68,9
35,2
51,4
11,1

65,1
105,3
446
95,3
52,6
16,3
76,6
139,7

Runde 2

29,1

51,3
53,8

29,3
63,5
69,2

16,1

82,8
24,5
72,9
47,5
31,6
53,6
106,2
69,0
107,8
108,9

113,5
70,8
47,2
85,4
72,7
113,3
125,1
63,1
23,0
85,7
36,9
85,3
122,0
62,7

(Stand: 26-09-13)

Blattl-Summe

29,1
30,9

31,8
47,5
50,0

51,3

53,8
54,6
61,8
63,5
69,2
69,6
80,3

82,6
82,8
90,1

96,5
102,5
103,3
105, 1
106,2
106,3
107,8
108,9
111,0
112,2
113,5
115,5
116,1
120,6
1241
124,4
125,1
128,2
128,3
130,3
132,2
137,9
138,3
139,3
139,7



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Nieberle
Popp
Scharrer
Pfefferle
Pantele
Rose

Zimmermann

Herbdck
Lang
Schreiegg
Endres
Vogt

Schwetschke

Lutz
Meyer
Wagner
Dorfler
Klarer
Schillhorst
Mayer
Heel

Lipp
Schei
Hindelang
Vogt
Purschke
GeBler
Mayer
Jandl
Hartmann
Mdller
Jany
Bittner
Rose
Ebeling
Gugel
Hynek
Zindath
Heiland
Kleinheinz
Pretsch
Vozak
Seidel
Abrell
Glogowski
Heberle
Angele
Bittner
Merz

Rapp

Markus
Franz
Christian
Erwin
Thomas
Andreas
Ludwig
Werner
Bernd
Tobias
Rainer
Gabi
Arthur
Stefan
Jurgen
Klaus
Franz
Max-Georg
Marc
Manuela
Marie-Luise
Tobias
Michael
Christian
Friedrich
Jirgen
Cornelia
Barbara
Matthias
Nikolaus
Tobias
Wolfgang
Harald
Sabine
Albertus
Sofie
Giinter
Markus
Josef
Gallus
Markus
Harald
Wolfgang
Anton
Zilli
Christian
Niclas
Roland
Erna
Johann

Obergermaringen
Ruderatshofen
Obergermaringen
Wald-Wimberg
Ebersbach
Untergermaringen
Leuterschach
Oberthingau
Hirschzell
Ebersbach
Ebersbach
Lauchdorf
Lengenwang
Obergermaringen
Hirschzell
Ebenhofen
Leuterschach
Untergermaringen
Olympia KF
Untergermaringen
Biessenhofen
Irsee

Rieden
Biessenhofen
Oberbeuren
Wald-Wimberg
Pforzen
Untergermaringen
Ebersbach
Ebenhofen
Olympia KF
Untergermaringen
Ruderatshofen
Untergermaringen
Rieden
Lengenwang
Olympia KF
Ebersbach
Leuterschach
Oberbeuren
Wald-Wimberg
Ebenhofen
Untergermaringen
Wald-Wimberg
Andreas Hofer KF
Aufkirch

Aufkirch
Hirschzell

Rieden
Leuterschach

85,7
87,5
70,7
95,3
81,0
32,8
91,3

22,5
136,5
76,0
57,2
132,7
95,2
63,7
87,7
168,9

172,4
74,4
74,2
119,6
133,7
79,7
82,4
98,9
98,7
132,0
89,9
72,7
111,1
149,7
68,7
95,0
123,5
167,7
94,9
101,9
59,4
124,5
140,4
147,7
69,5
69,7
233,4
89,9
147,8
217,7
109,0
86,0

54,8
53,1
70,0
46,6
63,2
113,5
59,4
153,0
132,6
18,8
80,9
100,2
26,6
64,8
102,3
78,9

171,9

105,1
105,8
67,3
53,5
110,0
108,2
93,1

95,7
62,6
104,9
126,1
89,0
50,4
142,4
116,5
89,9
49,3
124,6
120,3
164,7
100,7
87,2
82,5
162,5
162,9

145,8
89,3
19,6

150,7

175,6

140,5
140,6
140,7
141,9
144,2
146,3
150,7
153,0
155,1
155,3
156,9
157,4
159,3
160,0
166,0
166,6
168,9
171,9
172,4
179,5
180,0
186,9
187,2
189,7
190,6
192,0
194,4
194,6
194.,8
198,8
200, 1
200,1
211,1
211,5
213,4
217,0
219,5
2222
224, 1
2252
227.,6
230,2
232,0
232,6
233,4
235,7
237,1
237,3
259,7
261,6



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Satzger
Flrst
Lutz
Pfanzelt
Stimmel
Jany
Hérmann
Bauer
Holl
ReiBner
Weisenhorn
Thoma

Bernhard
Christine
Philipp
Thomas
Volker
Sylvia
Thomas
Christian
Michael
Magnus
Lucia
Dominic

Obergermaringen
Mauerstetten
Obergermaringen
Rettenbach
Mauerstetten
Untergermaringen
Ebersbach
Hirschzell
Rettenbach
Aufkirch
Ebenhofen
Rettenbach

133,5
57,3
115,2
173,2
135,1
79,5
106,3
235,8
361,7
194,1
205,4
133,0

134,5
212,7
159,0
107,6
149,6
223,0
243,7
131,4
33,1
202,1
196,4
276,7

268,0
270,0
274,2
280,8
284,7
302,5
350,0
367,2
394,8
396,2
401,8
409,7



